
 

College of Business Enrollment Data by 

Discipline & Gender Fall 2006 

DISCIPLINE 

Accounting, BBA 

Accounting, MPA 

Business Administration, BBA 

Business Administration, MBA 

Business Administration, PhD 

Business Education, BSED 

Economics, BBA 

Entrepreneurship,  BBA 

Finance, BBA 

Management. BBA 

Marketing, BBA 

Male        Female 

90              222 

12               23 

214             291 

11               18 

20               15 

6                 8 

8                14 

3                 8 

35               29 

88              101 

84               62 

TOTAL 

312 

35 

505 

29 

35 

14 

22 

11 

64 

189 

146 

TOTAL, College of Business                                                               571             791           1362 

 

College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 

2006 
DISCIPLINE 

Educational Adm & Supervision, MS 

Educational Adm & Supervision, EDS 

Educational Adm & Supervision, PhD 

Educational Technology, BS 

Guidance & Counseling, MS 

Guidance & Counseling, MSED 

Guidance & Counseling, EDS 

Higher Education, EPHD 

Rehabilitation Services, MS 

Male        Female 

2                 4 

15               24 

20               37 

4                11 

12               46 

2                19 

5                22 

17               27 

8                41 

TOTAL 

6 

39 

57 

15 

58 

21 

27 

44 

49 

TOTAL, School of Administrative  Leadership                                   85              231            316 

Child Care & Family Education, BS 

Early Childhood Education, MSED 

Early Childhood Education, EDD 

Elementary Education, BSED 

Elementary Education, MSED 

Elementary Education, EDS 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec, BSED 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec, MSED 

Reading, MSED 

Secondary Education, MSED 

Secondary Education, EDS 

Social Science Education, BSED 

Special Education, BSED 

Special Education, MSED 

Special Education, EDS 

Teacher Education, MAT 

9               245 

6                73 

7                30 

73              440 

4                48 

0                16 

139              72 

21               23 

0                16 

8                 9 

0                 4 

13               27 

11               60 

2                 9 

1                 7 

10               49 

254 

79 

37 

513 

52 

16 

211 

44 

16 

17 

4 

40 

71 

11 

8 

59 

TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership                                     304            1128          1432 

TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development                   389            1359          1748 



 

College of Liberal Arts Enrollment Data 

by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006 

DISCIPLINE 

English, BA 

English, MA 

English, MAT 

Foreign Languages, BA 

Mass Communications,  BS 

Mass Communications,  MS 

Speech, BA 

Speech, BS 

Male        Female 

24              101 

4                17 

2                12 

0                 4 

107             140 

9                18 

11               31 

5                25 

TOTAL 

125 

21 

14 

4 

247 

27 

42 

30 

TOTAL, School of Communications                                                   162             348            510 

Art, BA 

Music Education, BSED 

Music Education, MME 

Performance, BM 

58               40 

61               18 

8                 8 

51               17 

98 

79 

16 

68 

TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts                                   178              83             261 

Clinical Psychology, PhD 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs, BA 

Criminology, MA 

History, BA 

History, BS 

History, MA 

Political Science, BA 

Political Science, MA 

Psychology, BA 

Sociology, BA 

Sociology, MA 

6                28 

133             164 

9                32 

32               14 

4                 1 

11               10 

57               97 

5                13 

63              222 

21               53 

16               44 

34 

297 

41 

46 

5 

21 

154 

18 

285 

74 

60 

TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences                        357             678           1035 

TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts                                                          697            1109          1806 

 

College of Lifelong Learning Enrollment 

Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006 

DISCIPLINE 

Professional Interdisciplanary  Studies, BS 

Male        Female 

7                26 

TOTAL 

33 

TOTAL, College of Lifelong Learning                                                  7                26              33 



 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2006 
DISCIPLINE 

Civil Engineering, BS 

Computer Engineering, BS 

Computer Science, BS 

Computer Science, MS 

Engineering, MS 

Telecommunication Engineering, BS 

Male        Female 

45               10 

115              40 

113              42 

38               28 

13                5 

8                 1 

TOTAL 

55 

155 

155 

66 

18 

9 

TOTAL, School of Engineering                                                           332             126            458 

Biology, BS 

Biology, MS 

Biology, MST 

Chemistry, BS 

Chemistry, MS 

Chemistry, PhD 

Environmental Science, MS 

Environmental Science, PhD 

Hazardous Materials Mngt, MS 

Industrial Arts Education, BSED 

Industrial Arts Education, MSED 

Industrial Technology, BS 

Mathematics, BS 

Mathematics, MS 

Mathematics Education, BSED 

Mathematics Education, MST 

Meteorology, BS 

Physics 

Science & Mathematics Education, BS 

203             600 

8                24 

0                 2 

23               50 

5                12 

17               16 

4                 8 

13               28 

8                 6 

0                 1 

28               31 

120              24 

11               18 

5                 4 

2                 5 

0                 4 

18               12 

13                9 

1                 6 

803 

32 

2 

73 

17 

33 

12 

41 

14 

1 

59 

144 

29 

9 

7 

4 

30 

22 

7 

TOTAL, School of Science & Technology                                         479             860           1339 

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology                811             986           1797 

 

College of Public Service Enrollment 

Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006 

DISCIPLINE 

Public Administration, PhD 

Public Policy & Administration, MPPA 

Urban Studies, BA 

Urban & Regional Planning, MA 

Urban & Regional Planning, PhD 

Male        Female 

9                18 

14               27 

6                 6 

11                8 

6                 8 

TOTAL 

27 

41 

12 

19 

14 

TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning                                                  46               67             113 

Communicative  Disorders, BS 

Communicative  Disorders, MS 

Health Care Administration, BS 

Public Health, MPH 

Public Health, PhD 

2                15 

0                37 

28              127 

13               80 

1                17 

17 

37 

155 

93 

18 

TOTAL, School of Public Health                                                          44              276            320 

Social Work, BSW 

Social Work, MSW 

Social Work, PhD 

22              226 

9                49 

8                18 

248 

58 

26 

TOTAL, Social Work                                                                              39              293            332 

TOTAL, Public Service                                                                         129             636            765 



 

Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2006 
DISCIPLINE 

Undecided Majors 

Male        Female 

347             398 

TOTAL 

745 

TOTAL, Undecided Majors                                                                  347             398            745 

 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data 

by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006 

COLLEGE 

College of Business 

College of Education & Human Development 

College of Liberal Arts 

College of Lifelong Learning 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

College of Public Service 

Undecided Majors 

Male        Female 

571             791 

389            1359 

697            1109 

7                26 

811             986 

129             636 

347             398 

TOTAL 

1362 

1748 

1806 

33 

1797 

765 

745 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY                                                                            2951           5305          8256 

 


