College of Business Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Accounting, BBA	90	222	312
Accounting, MPA	12	23	35
Business Administration, BBA	214	291	505
Business Administration, MBA	11	18	29
Business Administration, PhD	20	15	35
Business Education, BSED	6	8	14
Economics, BBA	8	14	22
Entrepreneurship, BBA	3	8	11
Finance, BBA	35	29	64
Management. BBA	88	101	189
Marketing, BBA	84	62	146
TOTAL, College of Business	571	791	1362

College of Education & Human Development Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006

2006			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Educational Adm & Supervision, MS	2	4	6
Educational Adm & Supervision, EDS	15	24	39
Educational Adm & Supervision, PhD	20	37	57
Educational Technology, BS	4	11	15
Guidance & Counseling, MS	12	46	58
Guidance & Counseling, MSED	2	19	21
Guidance & Counseling, EDS	5	22	27
Higher Education, EPHD	17	27	44
Rehabilitation Services, MS	8	41	49
TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership	85	231	316
Child Care & Family Education, BS	9	245	254
Early Childhood Education, MSED	6	73	79
Early Childhood Education, EDD	7	30	37
Elementary Education, BSED	73	440	513
Elementary Education, MSED	4	48	52
Elementary Education, EDS	0	16	16
Health, Physical Educ & Rec, BSED	139	72	211
Health, Physical Educ & Rec, MSED	21	23	44
Reading, MSED	0	16	16
Secondary Education, MSED	8	9	17
Secondary Education, EDS	0	4	4
Social Science Education, BSED	13	27	40
Special Education, BSED	11	60	71
Special Education, MSED	2	9	11
Special Education, EDS	1	7	8
Teacher Education, MAT	10	49	59
TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership	304	1128	1432
TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development	389	1359	1748

by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
English, BA	24	101	125
English, MA	4	17	21
English, MAT	2	12	14
Foreign Languages, BA	0	4	4
Mass Communications, BS	107	140	247
Mass Communications, MS	9	18	27
Speech, BA	11	31	42
Speech, BS	5	25	30
TOTAL, School of Communications	162	348	510
Art, BA	58	40	98
Music Education, BSED	61	18	79
Music Education, MME	8	8	16
Performance, BM	51	17	68
TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts	178	83	261
Clinical Psychology, PhD	6	28	34
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs, BA	133	164	297
Criminology, MA	9	32	41
History, BA	32	14	46
History, BS	4	1	5
History, MA	11	10	21
Political Science, BA	57	97	154
Political Science, MA	5	13	18
Psychology, BA	63	222	285
Sociology, BA	21	53	74
Sociology, MA	16	44	60
TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences	357	678	1035
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts	697	1109	1806

College of Lifelong Learning Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006

DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Professional Interdisciplanary Studies, BS	7	26	33
TOTAL, College of Lifelong Learning	7	26	33

College of Liberal Arts Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006

College of Science, Engineering & Technology			
Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender			
Fall 2006			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Civil Engineering, BS	45	10	55
Computer Engineering, BS	115	40	155
Computer Science, BS	113	42	155
Computer Science, MS	38	28	66
Engineering, MS	13	5	18
Telecommunication Engineering, BS	8	1	9
TOTAL, School of Engineering	332	126	458
Biology, BS	203	600	803
Biology, MS	8	24	32
Biology, MST	0	2	2
Chemistry, BS	23	50	73
Chemistry, MS	5	12	17
Chemistry, PhD	17	16	33
Environmental Science, MS	4	8	12
Environmental Science, PhD	13	28	41
Hazardous Materials Mngt, MS	8	6	14
Industrial Arts Education, BSED	0	1	1
Industrial Arts Education, MSED	28	31	59
Industrial Technology, BS	120	24	144
Mathematics, BS	11	18	29
Mathematics, MS	5	4	9
Mathematics Education, BSED	2	5	7
Mathematics Education, MST	0	4	4
Meteorology, BS	18	12	30
Physics	13	9	22
Science & Mathematics Education, BS	1	6	7
TOTAL, School of Science & Technology	479	860	1339
TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology	811	986	1797

College of Public Service Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006

DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Public Administration, PhD	9	18	27
Public Policy & Administration, MPPA	14	27	41
Urban Studies, BA	6	6	12
Urban & Regional Planning, MA	11	8	19
Urban & Regional Planning, PhD	6	8	14
TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning	46	67	113
Communicative Disorders, BS	2	15	17
Communicative Disorders, MS	0	37	37
Health Care Administration, BS	28	127	155
Public Health, MPH	13	80	93
Public Health, PhD	1	17	18
TOTAL, School of Public Health	44	276	320
Social Work, BSW	22	226	248
Social Work, MSW	9	49	58
Social Work, PhD	8	18	26
TOTAL, Social Work	39	293	332
TOTAL, Public Service	129	636	765

Undecided Majors Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006					
Male	Female	TOTAL			
347	398	745			
347	398	745			
	Male 347	Male Female 347 398			

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2006

COLLEGE	Male	Female	TOTAL
College of Business	571	791	1362
College of Education & Human Development	389	1359	1748
College of Liberal Arts	697	1109	1806
College of Lifelong Learning	7	26	33
College of Science, Engineering & Technology	811	986	1797
College of Public Service	129	636	765
Undecided Majors	347	398	745
TOTAL UNIVERSITY	2951	5305	8256